
PG. No. :1 Time Table
BA Sem-5 (External) NOV-2025

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2025-2026Academic Year :

11/11/2025
Tuesday

1901030401050001FOUNDATION LANGUAGE : 0101195002 - 

HINDI (ADHUNIK HINDI UPANYAS:NIRMALA)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901070501050500FOUNDATION LANGUAGE : 0101195001 - 

ENGLISH

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

12/11/2025
Wednesday

1901010101051100CORE : 0101195009 - GUJ P-11 (ARVACHIN 

GUJ. SAHITYANO ITIHAS-1)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901030101051101CORE : 0101195064 - HIN P-11(HINDI 

SAHITYA KA ITIHAS:ADHUNIK KAL)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901070101051100CORE : 0101195003 - ENG P-11 (WILLIAM 

SHAKESPEARE)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901100101051100CORE : 0101195017 - SAN P-11 

(LAGHUSIDDHANTIKAUMUDI)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901180101051100CORE : 0101195024 - HIS P-11 (HIS. OF 

CHINA & JAPAN(1839-1914 AD)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901210101051100CORE : 0101195058 - PHILO P-11 

(METAPHYSICS)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901240101051100CORE : 0101195032 - POLI.SCI.P-11 

(MODERN POLITICAL IDEOLOGIES-1)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901250101051100CORE : 0101195039 - ECO P-11 (MICRO 

ECONOMICS-I)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901260101051100CORE : 0101195049 - SOCI P-11 

(SOCIOLOGICAL THINKERS,PART-I)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

Printed Date : 06/11/2025

Printed Time : 12:26.40

Printed By : varsha



PG. No. :2 Time Table
BA Sem-5 (External) NOV-2025

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2025-2026Academic Year :

12/11/2025
Wednesday

1901280101051100CORE : 0101195074 - IND.CUL.P-11 (STUDY 

OF SOCIAL INST. OF INDIA)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901540101051100CORE : 0101195081 - GS P-11 (GANDHI AND 

PHILOSOPHY OF RELEGION)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

13/11/2025
Thursday

1901010101051200CORE : 0101195010 - GUJ P-12 (GUJ. 

BHASHANO ITIHAS & SVARUPO-1)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901030101051201CORE : 0101195065 - HIN P-12 (SAHITYA 

SIDDHANT-1)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901070101051200CORE : 0101195004 - ENG P-12 (LITERARY 

CRITICISM-1)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901100101051200CORE : 0101195018 - SAN P-12 

(BHASHAVIGYAN)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901180101051200CORE : 0101195025 - HIS P-12 (HISTORY OF 

U.S.A. (1776-1912 AD)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901210101051200CORE : 0101195059 - PHILO P-12 

(INTRIDUCTION TO SYMBOLIC LOGIC)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901240101051200CORE : 0101195033 - POLI.SCI.P-12 

(GUJARAT POLITICS)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901250101051200CORE : 0101195040 - ECO P-12 

(DEVELOPMENT & ECO.OF 

ENVIRONMENT-I)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901260101051200CORE : 0101195050 - SOCI P-12 (SOCIAL 

RESEARCH,PART-I)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

Printed Date : 06/11/2025

Printed Time : 12:26.40

Printed By : varsha



PG. No. :3 Time Table
BA Sem-5 (External) NOV-2025

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2025-2026Academic Year :

13/11/2025
Thursday

1901280101051200CORE : 0101195075 - IND.CUL.P-12 (CULT. 

STUDY OF SANSKRIT LITER.)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901540101051200CORE : 0101195082 - GS P-12 (GANDHI IN 

FREEDOM MOVEMENT(1915-1920)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

14/11/2025
Friday

1901010101051300CORE : 0101195011 - GUJ P-13 (SAHITYANA 

SIDDHANTO-1)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901030101051301CORE : 0101195066 - HIN P-13 (HINDI 

BHASHA KA SVARUP EVM VIKAS)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901030101051302CORE : 0101195067 - HIN P-13 (BHASHA 

SHIKSHAN-1)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901070101051300CORE : 0101195005 - ENG P-13 (THE 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE & CHAUCER)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901100101051300CORE : 0101195019 - SAN P-13 (MANUSRUTI 

ADHYAY-7)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901180101051301CORE : 0101195026 - HIS P-13 (HIS.OF 

SOUTH EAST ASIA(1850-1919 AD

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901210101051300CORE : 0101195060 - PHILO P-13 

(CONTEMPORARY INDIAN PHILOSOPHY)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901240101051300CORE : 0101195034 - POLI.SCI.P-13 

(MODERN POLITICAL THINKERS-1)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901250101051301CORE : 0101195041 - ECO P-13 

(QUANTITATIVE TECH.& RESEARCH METH-I

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

Printed Date : 06/11/2025

Printed Time : 12:26.40

Printed By : varsha



PG. No. :4 Time Table
BA Sem-5 (External) NOV-2025

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2025-2026Academic Year :

14/11/2025
Friday

1901250101051302CORE : 0101195042 - ECO P-13 

(COMPARATIVE STUDY OF ECO. SYSTEM-I)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901250101051303CORE : 0101195043 - ECO P-13 

(AGRICULTURE ECONOMICS–I)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901260101051301CORE : 0101195051 - SOCI P-13 (PROBLEMS 

OF WOMEN IN INDIA)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901260101051302CORE : 0101195052 - SOCI P-13 (CRIME & 

SOCIETY)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901280101051300CORE : 0101195076 - IND.CUL.P-13 (FOLK 

CULTURE OF GUJARAT)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901540101051300CORE : 0101195083 - GS P-13 (GANDHI IN 

FREEDOM MOVEMENT (1920-1930)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

15/11/2025
Saturday

1901010101051400CORE : 0101195012 - GUJ P-14 (ARVACHIN 

SAHITYA SWARUP & KRUTINO)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901030101051401CORE : 0101195068 - HIN P-14 (ADHUNIK 

HINDI NATAK:ANDHER NAGARI)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901030101051402CORE : 0101195069 - HIN P-14 (HINDI KE 

CHARITYA PRADHAN NATAK)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901070101051400CORE : 0101195006 - ENG P-14 (HIS.OF 

ENG.LITERATURE: ELIZABETHAN)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901100101051400CORE : 0101195020 - SAN P-14 (SHRIMAD 

BHAGAVATGITA AM 1-9)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

Printed Date : 06/11/2025

Printed Time : 12:26.40

Printed By : varsha



PG. No. :5 Time Table
BA Sem-5 (External) NOV-2025

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2025-2026Academic Year :

15/11/2025
Saturday

1901180101051401CORE : 0101195027 - HIS P-14 (HISTORY OF 

RUSSIA (1894-1924 AD))

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901210101051400CORE : 0101195061 - PHILO P-14 

(PHILOSOPHY OF EDUCATION)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901240101051400CORE : 0101195035 - POLI.SCI.P-14 

(MODERN POLITICAL THOUGHTS-1)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901250101051400CORE : 0101195044 - ECO P-14 

(INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS–I)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901260101051401CORE : 0101195053 - SOCI P-14 

(INDUSTRIAL SOCIOLOGY)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901260101051402CORE : 0101195054 - SOCI P-14 

(SOCIOLOGY OF RELIGION)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901280101051400CORE : 0101195077 - IND.CUL.P-14 

(HIS.STUDY OF ARCHIT.MONU. INDIA

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901540101051400CORE : 0101195084 - GS P-14 (GANDHI AND 

GEETA)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

17/11/2025
Monday

1901010101051501CORE : 0101195013 - GUJ P-15 

(MADHYAKALIN PRASHISHKRUTI)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901010101051502CORE : 0101195014 - GUJ P-15 

(LOKSAHITYA-5:LOKSAHITYA SANGNA)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901030101051501CORE : 0101195070 - HIN P-15 (PRACHIN 

HINDI KAVAY-1)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

Printed Date : 06/11/2025

Printed Time : 12:26.40

Printed By : varsha



PG. No. :6 Time Table
BA Sem-5 (External) NOV-2025

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2025-2026Academic Year :

17/11/2025
Monday

1901030101051502CORE : 0101195071 - HIN P-15 (PRACHIN 

HINDI KAVYA-2:BELI KRISAN)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901070101051500CORE : 0101195007 - ENG P-15 (LITERARY 

CRITICISM-2)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901100101051500CORE : 0101195021 - SAN P-15 

(SANSKRUTBHASHA & SAHITYA)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901180101051501CORE : 0101195028 - HIS P-15 (HISTORICAL 

METHODS)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901180101051502CORE : 0101195029 - HIS P-15 (THE 

CULTURAL HISTORY OF INDIA)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901210101051500CORE : 0101195062 - PHILO P-15 (THE 

REPUBLIC OF PLATO)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901240101051500CORE : 0101195036 - POLI.SCI.P-15 

(MODERN CONSTITUTIONS-1)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901250101051500CORE : 0101195045 - ECO P-15 (HISTORY OF 

ECONOMICS THOUGHT-I)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901260101051500CORE : 0101195055 - SOCI P-15 (SOCIAL 

CHANGE IN MODERN INDIA)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901280101051500CORE : 0101195078 - IND.CUL.P-15(HIST. 

TUDY OF PAINTINGS OF INDIA

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901540101051500CORE : 0101195085 - GS P-15 (HIND SVARAJ)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

18/11/2025
Tuesday

Printed Date : 06/11/2025

Printed Time : 12:26.40

Printed By : varsha



PG. No. :7 Time Table
BA Sem-5 (External) NOV-2025

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2025-2026Academic Year :

18/11/2025
Tuesday

1901010101051901CORE : 0101195015 - GUJ P-16 (BHARTIYA 

BHASHANI KRUTI)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901010101051902CORE : 0101195016 - GUJ P-16 

(GUJ.VYAKRAN SARJAN-LEKHAN 

KAUSHAL-5

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901030101051601CORE : 0101195072 - HIN P-16 (ADHUNIK 

HINDI NIBANDH SAHITYA)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901030101051602CORE : 0101195073 - HIN P-16 (PARYAVARAN 

EVM PRADUSHAN)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901070101051901CORE : 0101195008 - ENG P-16 

(NON-BRITISH MASTERS)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901100101051901CORE : 0101195022 - SAN P-16 (SAHITIYAK 

NIBANDHO)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901100101051902CORE : 0101195023 - SAN P-16 

(SANSKRUTVYAKARAN)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901180101051901CORE : 0101195030 - HIS P-16 (HISTORY OF 

GUJARAT(942-1410 AD))

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901180101051902CORE : 0101195031 - HIS P-16 HISTORY OF 

GUJARAT(1573-1707 AD))

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901210101051900CORE : 0101195063 - PHILO P-16 (THE 

PHILOSOPHY OF THE GITA)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901240101051901CORE : 0101195037 - POLI.SCI.P-16 

(INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION-1)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

Printed Date : 06/11/2025

Printed Time : 12:26.40

Printed By : varsha



PG. No. :8 Time Table
BA Sem-5 (External) NOV-2025

Date & Day Subject Name

SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY

Paper Code

2025-2026Academic Year :

18/11/2025
Tuesday

1901240101051902CORE : 0101195038 - POLI.SCI.P-16 

(FOREIGN POLICY OF U.S.A.-1)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901250101051901CORE : 0101195046 - ECO P-16 (BANKING & 

FINANCIAL MARKET-I)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901250101051902CORE : 0101195047 - ECO P-16 (REGIONAL 

ECONOMICS–I)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901250101051904CORE : 0101195048 - ECO P-16 (METHODS & 

TECH.OF SOCIAL ECO.RES-I)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901260101051901CORE : 0101195056 - SOCI P-16 

(POPULATION & SOCIETY)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901260101051902CORE : 0101195057 - SOCI P-16 

(SOCIOLOGY OF EDUCATION)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901280101051901CORE : 0101195079 - IND.CUL.P-16 (ESSAY)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901280101051902CORE : 0101195080 - IND.CUL.P-16 (A STUDY 

OF INDIAN EPIGRAPHY)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

1901540101051600CORE : 0101195086 - GS P-16 (GANDHI, 

TILAKA AND GOKHALE)

(Time : 10:30AM To 1:00PM)

Printed Date : 06/11/2025

Printed Time : 12:26.40

Printed By : varsha


